Ne n/n

©oO~NOOThA, WNEPE

NMPEOBAPUTEJIbHbBIE pe3ynbTaThl

damunua, nHuymanol

JlemeHuyk A.N
MwuHHeranues T.A
Ocapguun B.IN
Manbiwea 3.E
Cawmbinosa [.A
Mauyesa E.A
epacum C.B
Monos O.1O
Bblukos M.FHO
Pomanosa [1.M
AnekcaHgpos C.A
ByxaH N.A
BaynuH E.N
MaTtpukeesa E.U
AHngpees AN
>KeHepeHko M.O
Manbuesa [1.M
A6agycanamoBa 3.M
ApTtembeBa A.K
MpaxpgaHkuHa A.M
Kosanes B.A
Hukndpoposa B.P
Bytakosa B.C
Omntpues I'.B
KopHsikoB A.E
MasntoTtoBa 3.P
Esgokumos ".A
Bacunbkos 4.
Mangyk E.P
lopHocTaeBa A.B
LWneipoBa A.B
KoTtoBa A.A
xemnnee C.3
Kysb A.H
CmupHoB M.E

Knacc

© © © © O WO©WO©WO©WO©WO©WO©O©OOOOOOo©o©oOoo o o

KonunyectBo 6annos,
HabpaHHbIX Npu
BbINOSIHEHMU 3a4aHUA
20,45
28,7
24,05
49,62
45,94
45,71
56,45
49,6
80,65
43,21
36,65
65,45
42,9
62,85
63,9
54,7
57,61
41,35
37,6
50,09
48,25
25,6
33,35
57,35
37,4
44,33
70,75
64,65
66
36,59
57,03
33,93
75,75
79,2
39,05



