

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЕ результаты

№ п/п	Фамилия, инициалы	Класс	Количество баллов, набранных при выполнении задания
1	Леменчук А.И	8	20,45
2	Миннегалиев Т.А	8	28,7
3	Осадчий В.П	8	24,05
4	Малышева З.Е	8	49,62
5	Самылова Д.А	8	45,94
6	Мацуева Е.А	9	45,71
7	Герасим С.В	9	56,45
8	Попов Д.Ю	9	49,6
9	Бычков М.Ю	9	80,65
10	Романова Д.М	9	43,21
11	Александров С.А	9	36,65
12	Бужан П.А	9	65,45
13	Ваулин Е.И	9	42,9
14	Патрикеева Е.И	9	62,85
15	Андреев А.И	9	63,9
16	Женеренко М.О	9	54,7
18	Мальцева Д.М	9	57,61
19	Абдусаламова З.М	9	41,35
22	Артемьева А.К	9	37,6
23	Гражданкина А.М	9	50,09
24	Ковалев В.А	9	48,25
25	Никифорова В.Р	9	25,6
26	Бутакова В.С	9	33,35
27	Дмитриев Г.В	9	57,35
28	Корняков А.Е	9	37,4
30	Мавлютова Э.Р	10	44,33
31	Евдокимов Г.А	10	70,75
33	Васильков Д.Г	10	64,65
35	Гайдук Е.Р	10	66
36	Горностаева А.В	10	36,59
37	Шпырова А.В	10	57,03
38	Котова А.А	11	33,93
39	Джемилев С.Э	11	75,75
40	Кузь А.Н	11	79,2
41	Смирнов М.Е	11	39,05